
Si 
No 

1 

Regd. Post With Ack. Due 

aNMEN 

To, 

No:EE: P&F: DVN: Udupi:AE:Tender Notification-01/2023-24: t 

(Infrastructure Development, Ports and Inland Water Transport Department) 
Karnataka Maritime Board 

Office of the Executive Engineer, Port & Fisheries Division, 'Shamil 
Hall' 2nd floor, Ambalapady, Udupi-576103 

Tel No: 0820-2532961, Fax No: 0820-2532961, Email: pfdudupi@gmail.com 

Indian Trade Journal 
S65, Anandapura, Ward No. 108 

Dear Sir, 

Sector, Plot No 22 
ECADP, Kolkatta-700107 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

Name of the Work 

District 

Sub : Publication of Tender Notification in Indian Trade Journal 
reg. 

Development 
Upgradation of Fish 
seed Production Farms 

B.R in Project and 
Gajanur in Shimoga 
District 

With reference to the above cited subject, the tender Notification for the 
following works are enclosed herewith and requested to publish the same in 
the Indian Trade Journal. 

& 

Establishment of New 
Fish Farm at Alamatti 
Dam in 

Tender Amount 
(Rs. In Lakhs) 

Thanking You, 

T.26,65,00,00.00 

Vijayapura.13,04,75,000.00 

****** 

Encl: Tender notification copy. 

EMD Amount 

.26.65 1lakhs 
(.1.00 lakh e 

payment + .25.65 
lakh as mentioned 
in bid document.) 

.15.00 lakhs 
(R.1.00 lakh e 

payment + .14.00 
lakh as mentioned 
in bid document.) 

Mode of 

Tender 
Submission 

K/W-4 

K/W-4 

Dt.17-05-2023 

Time 
allowed for 

completion 
of work 

Execu 

30 months 

(Including 
rainy 

season) 
18 months 

(Including 
rainy 

season) 
Copy of the published journal may please be sent to this office. I request 

you to publish the notification as early as possible. 

Yours faithfully, 

Port e. ro 

Last Date for 

submission 
of tender 

16-06-2023 

gineer 

16-06-2023 



N MEN 

ANATA 

SI. 

Regd. Post With Ack. Due 

No 

1 

No:EE: P&F: DVN: Udupi:AE:Tender Notification-01/2023-24: 

2 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 
(Infrastructure Development, Ports and Inland Water Transport Department) 

Karnataka Maritime Board 
Office of the Executive Engineer, Port & Fisheries Division, 'Shamil 

Hall' 2nd floor, Ambalapady, Udupi-576103 
Tel No: 0820-2532961, Fax No: 0820-2532961, Email: pfdudupi@gmail.com 

Invitation for tenders (IFT) Two cover system 
Tender Notification 

(Two Document System) 

On behalf of Governor of Karnataka, Tender is invited in E-Procurement 
to execute below mentioned works. To participate in E-Procurement and for 
more information may be obtained in (http://kppp.karnataka.gov.in) website. For 
further Extension refer above mentioned website. No separate paper 
notification will be issued. 

Name of work and Indent 
Number 

Development & Upgradation 
of Fish seed Production 
Farms in B.R Project and 

Gajanur in Shimoga District 

Establishment of New Fish 
Farm at Alamatti Dam in 
Vijayapura District 

Amount Put to 
Tender 

R.26,65,00,00.00 

.13,04,75,000.00 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposit (EMD 
Amount) 

7.26.65 1lakhs 
(*.1.00 lakh e 

payment+ R.25.65 
lakh as mentioned 
in bid document.) 

7.15.00 1lakhs 

(?.1.00 lakh e 
payment + .14.00 
lakh as mentioned 
in bid document.) 

Dt.17-05-2023 

Last date 
for 

quarries 

14-06-2023 
at 

16.00hours 

14-06-2023 
at 

16.00hours 

Executiye Éngineer 
Port &PMsheries Division 

Udupi 

Date of 

receipt of 
Tender 

16-06-2023 
at 

17.00 hours 

16-06-2^23 
at 

17.00 hours 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

